

\220
SLP(Crl.)No. 834 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No.11

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 834/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 28/08/2000 in CRLA 2135/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S. MONARCH INTERNATIONAL, MUMBAI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. MAN INDUSTRIES INDIA LTD. & ANR.
(With Appln(s). for stay)
(For Final Disposal)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 17/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Jaspal Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sunita Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V Balaji, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

R-2 Mr. A P Mayee, Adv.
Mr. S V Deshpande, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The special leave petition is dismissed.

.SP1

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master

(Kanchan Jain)
AR-cum-PS